
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN DE SAONE ET LOIRE LABEL A
JUNIORS

29.10.2023

Épreuves

-52

7 DELHUMEAU Lea  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

7 (+10 pts) GERBIER Lison  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-63

7 (+10 pts) HUGUENIN Maeva  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC BOUDET Sidney  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

-70

NC VALENTE Emma  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

-78

5 PERONET Laura  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC NASR Helene  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-55



NC DURY Mathieu  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC PRUDHOMME Nolan  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC (+10 pts) ROBLES Arthur  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

-60

NC GUILLOT-DUMAS Leandre  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC ROBLES Paul  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC TAM-TSI Nathan  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

-66

NC GAUTHEY Alois  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC HADJ KADDOUR Abdallah  (71, BFC ) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

NC ROUX Mathieu  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

NC VILAS Tiago  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-73

NC (+10 pts) AIT ALEHIANE Aymen  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC AULOY Arthur  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

NC BERBIGET Matthieu  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC MARCHAND Enzo  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC PIELUCHA MELEY Maxime  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC RONSAT FICHET Baptiste  (71, BFC ) JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

NC ZAATOUT Aissa  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-81

NC PIEJAK Anthony  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71



-90

5 (+10 pts) HERBAUX Mael  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

7 TROTTIN David  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC MICHELOT Matheo  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-100

4 GAUTHIER Mathieu  (71, BFC ) DOJO SORLINOIS

+100

4 SOLOMONYAN Daniel  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-52 kg

NC DELHUMEAU LEA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC GERBIER LISON  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-57 kg

NC PETIT SARAH  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-63 kg

NC BOUDET SIDNEY  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC HUGUENIN MAEVA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-78 kg

NC NASR HELENE  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC PERONET LAURA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC VALENTE EMMA  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

-55 kg



NC DURY MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC PRUDHOMME NOLAN  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC ROBLES ARTHUR  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

-60 kg

NC GUILLOT-DUMAS LEANDRE  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC ROBLES PAUL  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC TAM-TSI NATHAN  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC VILAS TIAGO  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-66 kg

NC AIT ALEHIANE AYMEN  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC CRAS BRANCHER NOAM  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC GAUTHEY ALOIS  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC HADJ KADDOUR ABDALLAH  (71, BFC ) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

NC ROUX MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

-73 kg

NC AULOY ARTHUR  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

NC BERBIGET MATTHIEU  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC BOUDOT JEAN  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC BOULEY MATEO  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC MARCHAND ENZO  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC PIELUCHA MELEY MAXIME  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC RONSAT FICHET BAPTISTE  (71, BFC ) JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

NC ZAATOUT AISSA  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS



-81 kg

NC PIEJAK ANTHONY  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

-90 kg

NC HERBAUX MAEL  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC MICHELOT MATHEO  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

NC TROTTIN DAVID  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

-100 kg

NC GAUTHIER MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) DOJO SORLINOIS

+100 kg

NC SOLOMONYAN DANIEL  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS


